
First Name Last Name Email address: Location
Michael Breitenbach michael.breitenbach@gcasdk12.org Central Office
Jennifer Connelly jennifer.connelly@gcasdk12.org Central Office
Charles Deitch charles.deitch@gcasdk12.org Central Office
Judy Dennis judy.dennis@gcasdk12.org Central Office
Ray        Dennis                                                                                                                                              ray.dennis@gcasdk12.org Central Office        
Denise Ferguson denise.ferguson@gcasdk12.org Central Office
Aaron Fobes aaron.fobes@gcasdk12.org Central Office
Dawn Guy dawn.guy@gcasdk12.org Central Office
Beth Harris beth.harris@gcasdk12.org Central Office
Sharon Hawke sharon.hawke@gcasdk12.org Central Office
Megan Hogue megan.hogue@gcasdk12.org Central Office
Marjoire Lott margie.lott@gcasdk12.org Central Office
Meghan Martin meghan.martin@gcasdk12.org Central Office
Ed McConnell ed.mcconnell@gcasdk12.org Central Office
Becky Moore becky.moore@gcasdk12.org Central Office
Paula Murray paula.murray@gcasdk12.org Central Office
Jennifer Reiser jennfier.reiser@gcasdk12.org Central Office
Jason Watkins jason.watkins@gcasdk12.org Central Office
Josh Weaver joshua.weaver@gcasdk12.org Central Office
Darlene Winger darlene.winger@gcasdk12.org Central Office
Tami Witze tami.witzke@gcasdk12.org Central Office


